Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
707.62

35.38

672.24

353.81
353.81

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

707.62

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

05445000

187600
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

707.62

35.38

672.24

353.81
353.81

TAFELMEYER, LAURA
C/O DANA TAFELMEYER
7575 EAST INDIAN BEND RD #1143
SCOTTSDALE, AZ  85250 4676

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

05328000 - 05445000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  187600

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

TAFELMEYER, LAURA

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

05328000 4.34 4.34 8.68 -0.43 .   <---$ 8.25 8.68or

05331000 20.97 20.97 41.94 -2.10 .   <---$ 39.84 41.94or

05333000 1.25 1.24 2.49 -0.12 .   <---$ 2.37 2.49or

05403000 341.66 341.65 683.31 -34.17 .   <---$ 649.14 683.31or

05445000 353.81 353.81 707.62 -35.38 .   <---$ 672.24 707.62or

1,444.04 -72.20

1,444.04

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,371.84
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
302.37

15.12

287.25

151.19
151.18

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

302.37

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

05588000

187700
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

302.37

15.12

287.25

151.19
151.18

TAFELMEYER, REUBEN
C/O OLIVER TAFELMEYER
12800 90TH ST SE
SAWYER, ND  58781 9122

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

04454000 - 05588000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  187700

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

TAFELMEYER, REUBEN

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

04454000 46.60 46.59 93.19 -4.66 .   <---$ 88.53 93.19or

04457000 153.00 153.00 306.00 -15.30 .   <---$ 290.70 306.00or

05269000 119.73 119.72 239.45 -11.97 .   <---$ 227.48 239.45or

05561000 156.48 156.47 312.95 -15.65 .   <---$ 297.30 312.95or

05587000 143.71 143.70 287.41 -14.37 .   <---$ 273.04 287.41or

05588000 151.19 151.18 302.37 -15.12 .   <---$ 287.25 302.37or

1,541.37 -77.07

1,541.37

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,464.30
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
1,414.14

70.71

1,343.43

707.07
707.07

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

1,414.14

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

08739017

822684
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

1,414.14

70.71

1,343.43

707.07
707.07

TAKU CONSTRUCTION LLC,
14071 PRISTINE CIRCLE
RATHDRUM, ID  83658

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

08739003 - 08739017Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  822684

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

TAKU CONSTRUCTION LLC,

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

08739003 707.07 707.07 1,414.14 -70.71 .   <---$ 1,343.43 1,414.14or

08739004 707.07 707.07 1,414.14 -70.71 .   <---$ 1,343.43 1,414.14or

08739005 707.07 707.07 1,414.14 -70.71 .   <---$ 1,343.43 1,414.14or

08739006 707.07 707.07 1,414.14 -70.71 .   <---$ 1,343.43 1,414.14or

08739013 707.07 707.07 1,414.14 -70.71 .   <---$ 1,343.43 1,414.14or

08739014 707.07 707.07 1,414.14 -70.71 .   <---$ 1,343.43 1,414.14or

08739015 707.07 707.07 1,414.14 -70.71 .   <---$ 1,343.43 1,414.14or

08739016 707.07 707.07 1,414.14 -70.71 .   <---$ 1,343.43 1,414.14or

08739017 707.07 707.07 1,414.14 -70.71 .   <---$ 1,343.43 1,414.14or

12,727.26 -636.39

12,727.26

if Pay ALL by Feb 1512,090.87
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
373.12

18.66

354.46

186.56
186.56

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

373.12

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

01045000

821124
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

373.12

18.66

354.46

186.56
186.56

TANDE, DOUG
2915 1ST ST SE
MINOT, ND  58701

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00981000 - 01045000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  821124

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

TANDE, DOUG

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00981000 247.91 247.90 495.81 -24.79 .   <---$ 471.02 495.81or

01042000 259.18 259.18 518.36 -25.92 .   <---$ 492.44 518.36or

01045000 186.56 186.56 373.12 -18.66 .   <---$ 354.46 373.12or

1,387.29 -69.37

1,387.29

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,317.92
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
339.91

17.00

322.91

169.96
169.95

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

339.91

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

01074000

187950
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

339.91

17.00

322.91

169.96
169.95

TANDE, GARY
7941 97TH AVE NW
POWERS LAKE, ND  58773 9227

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00844000 - 01074000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  187950

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

TANDE, GARY

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00844000 397.47 397.46 794.93 -39.75 .   <---$ 755.18 794.93or

00847000 419.87 419.86 839.73 -41.99 .   <---$ 797.74 839.73or

00849000 334.87 334.86 669.73 -33.49 .   <---$ 636.24 669.73or

01014000 217.40 217.40 434.80 -21.74 .   <---$ 413.06 434.80or

01016000 428.21 428.21 856.42 -42.82 .   <---$ 813.60 856.42or

01022000 107.25 107.24 214.49 -10.72 .   <---$ 203.77 214.49or

01026000 293.31 293.31 586.62 -29.33 .   <---$ 557.29 586.62or

01027001 68.72 68.71 137.43 -6.87 .   <---$ 130.56 137.43or

01029000 105.62 105.61 211.23 -10.56 .   <---$ 200.67 211.23or

01030000 166.67 166.66 333.33 -16.67 .   <---$ 316.66 333.33or

01031000 28.89 28.88 57.77 -2.89 .   <---$ 54.88 57.77or

01073000 68.88 68.88 137.76 -6.89 .   <---$ 130.87 137.76or

01074000 169.96 169.95 339.91 -17.00 .   <---$ 322.91 339.91or

5,614.15 -280.72

5,614.15

if Pay ALL by Feb 155,333.43
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
3,728.70

0.00

3,728.70

1,864.35
1,864.35

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

3,728.70

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

95997000

820511
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

3,728.70

0.00

3,728.70

1,864.35
1,864.35

TESORO CORPORATION,
PROPERTY TAX DEPT.
BOX 592809
SAN ANTONIO, TX  78259

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

04325000 - 95997000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  820511

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

TESORO CORPORATION,

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

04325000 17.24 17.23 34.47 -1.72 .   <---$ 32.75 34.47or

04641001 4.77 4.77 9.54 -0.48 .   <---$ 9.06 9.54or

05945000 40.64 40.64 81.28 -4.06 .   <---$ 77.22 81.28or

91106000 203.97 203.96 407.93 0.00 .   <---$ 407.93 407.93or

91107000 890.14 890.14 1,780.28 0.00 .   <---$ 1,780.28 1,780.28or

91970000 525.26 525.25 1,050.51 0.00 .   <---$ 1,050.51 1,050.51or

92166000 49.26 49.26 98.52 0.00 .   <---$ 98.52 98.52or

93067000 420.10 420.10 840.20 0.00 .   <---$ 840.20 840.20or

93268000 104.94 104.94 209.88 0.00 .   <---$ 209.88 209.88or

94693000 5,076.36 5,076.35 10,152.71 0.00 .   <---$ 10,152.71 10,152.71or

94886000 11,122.43 11,122.42 22,244.85 0.00 .   <---$ 22,244.85 22,244.85or

95997000 1,864.35 1,864.35 3,728.70 0.00 .   <---$ 3,728.70 3,728.70or

40,638.87 -6.26

40,638.87

if Pay ALL by Feb 1540,632.61
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
875.46

43.77

831.69

437.73
437.73

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

875.46

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

03651000

821658
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

875.46

43.77

831.69

437.73
437.73

THE PETERSONS, LLLP
712  W VICTORY LANE
SIOUX FALLS, SD  57108

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

03641000 - 03651000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  821658

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

THE PETERSONS, LLLP

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

03641000 332.81 332.80 665.61 -33.28 .   <---$ 632.33 665.61or

03643000 87.77 87.77 175.54 -8.78 .   <---$ 166.76 175.54or

03645000 457.56 457.56 915.12 -45.76 .   <---$ 869.36 915.12or

03646000 410.19 410.18 820.37 -41.02 .   <---$ 779.35 820.37or

03648000 349.60 349.60 699.20 -34.96 .   <---$ 664.24 699.20or

03650000 429.65 429.65 859.30 -42.97 .   <---$ 816.33 859.30or

03651000 437.73 437.73 875.46 -43.77 .   <---$ 831.69 875.46or

5,010.60 -250.54

5,010.60

if Pay ALL by Feb 154,760.06
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
594.50

29.73

564.77

297.25
297.25

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

594.50

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

00780000

91500
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

594.50

29.73

564.77

297.25
297.25

THINGSTAD, DIANA
1 HERITAGE DRIVE
VELVA, ND  58790

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00724000 - 00780000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  91500

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

THINGSTAD, DIANA

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00724000 441.42 441.42 882.84 -44.14 .   <---$ 838.70 882.84or

00732000 431.71 431.71 863.42 -43.17 .   <---$ 820.25 863.42or

00735000 372.94 372.93 745.87 -37.29 .   <---$ 708.58 745.87or

00737000 393.66 393.65 787.31 -39.37 .   <---$ 747.94 787.31or

00774000 259.20 259.20 518.40 -25.92 .   <---$ 492.48 518.40or

00775000 379.28 379.27 758.55 -37.93 .   <---$ 720.62 758.55or

00780000 297.25 297.25 594.50 -29.73 .   <---$ 564.77 594.50or

5,150.89 -257.55

5,150.89

if Pay ALL by Feb 154,893.34
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
302.02

15.10

286.92

151.01
151.01

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

302.02

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

03149000

189025
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

302.02

15.10

286.92

151.01
151.01

THINGVOLD, JON
9213 CO RD 10
COLUMBUS, ND  58727

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

02982000 - 03149000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  189025

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

THINGVOLD, JON

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

02982000 232.98 232.98 465.96 -23.30 .   <---$ 442.66 465.96or

02983000 176.48 176.48 352.96 -17.65 .   <---$ 335.31 352.96or

02984000 139.05 139.04 278.09 -13.90 .   <---$ 264.19 278.09or

03042000 93.56 93.56 187.12 -9.36 .   <---$ 177.76 187.12or

03042001 68.24 68.24 136.48 -6.82 .   <---$ 129.66 136.48or

03142000 198.31 198.30 396.61 -19.83 .   <---$ 376.78 396.61or

03143000 251.94 251.94 503.88 -25.19 .   <---$ 478.69 503.88or

03145000 147.95 147.95 295.90 -14.80 .   <---$ 281.10 295.90or

03148000 35.29 35.29 70.58 -3.53 .   <---$ 67.05 70.58or

03149000 151.01 151.01 302.02 -15.10 .   <---$ 286.92 302.02or

2,989.60 -149.48

2,989.60

if Pay ALL by Feb 152,840.12
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
57.48

2.87

54.61

28.74
28.74

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

57.48

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

08666000

821069
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

57.48

2.87

54.61

28.74
28.74

THOMAS, KELLY
9039  80TH ST NW
POWERS LAKE, ND  58773 9301

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00809001 - 08666000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  821069

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

THOMAS, KELLY

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00809001 236.77 236.76 473.53 -23.68 .   <---$ 449.85 473.53or

08525000 827.24 827.24 1,654.48 -82.72 .   <---$ 1,571.76 1,654.48or

08527000 269.47 269.46 538.93 -26.95 .   <---$ 511.98 538.93or

08666000 28.74 28.74 57.48 -2.87 .   <---$ 54.61 57.48or

2,724.42 -136.22

2,724.42

if Pay ALL by Feb 152,588.20
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
390.38

19.52

370.86

195.19
195.19

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

390.38

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

04745000

189400
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

390.38

19.52

370.86

195.19
195.19

THOMPSON, BRUCE D.
9330 101ST ST NW
COLUMBUS, ND  58727 9542

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

04715000 - 04745000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  189400

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

THOMPSON, BRUCE D.

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

04715000 228.21 228.21 456.42 -22.82 .   <---$ 433.60 456.42or

04724000 232.62 232.61 465.23 -23.26 .   <---$ 441.97 465.23or

04744000 158.66 158.65 317.31 -15.87 .   <---$ 301.44 317.31or

04745000 195.19 195.19 390.38 -19.52 .   <---$ 370.86 390.38or

1,629.34 -81.47

1,629.34

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,547.87
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
886.49

44.32

842.17

443.25
443.24

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

886.49

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

03534000

821645
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

886.49

44.32

842.17

443.25
443.24

THORESON STEFFES TRUST CO
ATTN: KELLY STEFFES
210 BROADWAY N SUITE 400
FARGO, ND  58102

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

01353000 - 03534000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  821645

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

THORESON STEFFES TRUST CO

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

01353000 486.73 486.72 973.45 -48.67 .   <---$ 924.78 973.45or

03533000 444.71 444.71 889.42 -44.47 .   <---$ 844.95 889.42or

03534000 443.25 443.24 886.49 -44.32 .   <---$ 842.17 886.49or

2,749.36 -137.46

2,749.36

if Pay ALL by Feb 152,611.90
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
96.40

4.82

91.58

48.20
48.20

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

96.40

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

00747001

821118
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

96.40

4.82

91.58

48.20
48.20

THORLAKSEN, JUDD
P.O. BOX 314
POWERS LAKE, ND  58773 0314

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00740000 - 00747001Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  821118

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

THORLAKSEN, JUDD

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00740000 142.49 142.48 284.97 -14.25 .   <---$ 270.72 284.97or

00743000 229.17 229.17 458.34 -22.92 .   <---$ 435.42 458.34or

00747000 288.80 288.79 577.59 -28.88 .   <---$ 548.71 577.59or

00747001 48.20 48.20 96.40 -4.82 .   <---$ 91.58 96.40or

1,417.30 -70.87

1,417.30

if Pay ALL by Feb 151,346.43
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
148.60

7.43

141.17

74.30
74.30

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

148.60

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

08744000

190600
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

148.60

7.43

141.17

74.30
74.30

THORLAKSEN, RICK
PO BOX 334
POWERS LAKE, ND  58773 0334

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00637001 - 08744000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  190600

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

THORLAKSEN, RICK

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00637001 555.65 555.64 1,111.29 -55.56 .   <---$ 1,055.73 1,111.29or

00702000 19.87 19.87 39.74 -1.99 .   <---$ 37.75 39.74or

00705000 92.59 92.59 185.18 -9.26 .   <---$ 175.92 185.18or

00754001 49.89 49.89 99.78 -4.99 .   <---$ 94.79 99.78or

00755000 223.26 223.25 446.51 -22.33 .   <---$ 424.18 446.51or

00756000 145.88 145.88 291.76 -14.59 .   <---$ 277.17 291.76or

00818000 87.12 87.11 174.23 -8.71 .   <---$ 165.52 174.23or

00820000 8.02 8.02 16.04 -0.80 .   <---$ 15.24 16.04or

08464000 69.16 69.16 138.32 -6.92 .   <---$ 131.40 138.32or

08702000 409.67 409.66 819.33 -40.97 .   <---$ 778.36 819.33or

08732000 106.51 106.51 213.02 -10.65 .   <---$ 202.37 213.02or

08733000 103.53 103.53 207.06 -10.35 .   <---$ 196.71 207.06or

08735000 44.08 44.08 88.16 -4.41 .   <---$ 83.75 88.16or

08737000 45.58 45.57 91.15 -4.56 .   <---$ 86.59 91.15or

08739000 48.57 48.56 97.13 -4.86 .   <---$ 92.27 97.13or

08739002 45.08 45.07 90.15 -4.51 .   <---$ 85.64 90.15or

08744000 74.30 74.30 148.60 -7.43 .   <---$ 141.17 148.60or

4,257.45 -212.89

4,257.45

if Pay ALL by Feb 154,044.56
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
472.31

23.62

448.69

236.16
236.15

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

472.31

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

02150000

190850
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

472.31

23.62

448.69

236.16
236.15

THORSON, KEITH W.
10063 83RD ST NW
BATTLEVIEW, ND  58773 9238

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00917000 - 02150000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  190850

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

THORSON, KEITH W.

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00917000 404.70 404.70 809.40 -40.47 .   <---$ 768.93 809.40or

00918000 387.79 387.78 775.57 -38.78 .   <---$ 736.79 775.57or

00927000 281.35 281.34 562.69 -28.13 .   <---$ 534.56 562.69or

00931000 349.82 349.81 699.63 -34.98 .   <---$ 664.65 699.63or

02150000 236.16 236.15 472.31 -23.62 .   <---$ 448.69 472.31or

3,319.60 -165.98

3,319.60

if Pay ALL by Feb 153,153.62
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
517.75

25.89

491.86

258.88
258.87

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

517.75

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

00922000

190875
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

517.75

25.89

491.86

258.88
258.87

THORSON, KEVIN D.
10063 83RD ST NW
BATTLEVIEW, ND  58773 9238

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00915000 - 00922000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  190875

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

THORSON, KEVIN D.

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00915000 142.74 142.74 285.48 -14.27 .   <---$ 271.21 285.48or

00919000 285.17 285.16 570.33 -28.52 .   <---$ 541.81 570.33or

00920000 317.11 317.10 634.21 -31.71 .   <---$ 602.50 634.21or

00921000 318.35 318.34 636.69 -31.83 .   <---$ 604.86 636.69or

00922000 258.88 258.87 517.75 -25.89 .   <---$ 491.86 517.75or

2,644.46 -132.22

2,644.46

if Pay ALL by Feb 152,512.24
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Amount due by Feb. 15, 2025

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
24.77

1.24

23.53

12.39
12.38

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

24.77

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

01088000

821207
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

24.77

1.24

23.53

12.39
12.38

THREE ACES PROPERTIES,LLC,
8025 98TH AVE NW
BATTLEVIEW, ND  58773

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

01004000 - 01088000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  821207

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

THREE ACES PROPERTIES,LLC,

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

01004000 825.96 825.95 1,651.91 -82.60 .   <---$ 1,569.31 1,651.91or

01011001 477.71 477.70 955.41 -47.77 .   <---$ 907.64 955.41or

01084000 8.25 8.24 16.49 -0.82 .   <---$ 15.67 16.49or

01085000 166.82 166.82 333.64 -16.68 .   <---$ 316.96 333.64or

01085001 359.07 359.06 718.13 -35.91 .   <---$ 682.22 718.13or

01086000 230.19 230.18 460.37 -23.02 .   <---$ 437.35 460.37or

01087000 4.13 4.13 8.26 -0.41 .   <---$ 7.85 8.26or

01088000 12.39 12.38 24.77 -1.24 .   <---$ 23.53 24.77or

4,168.98 -208.45

4,168.98

if Pay ALL by Feb 153,960.53
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed

REMINDER 1: A Discount 5% based on Consolidated Tax (NOT Specials) is allowed ONLY when TOTAL (Taxes + Specials) is Paid by February 15th.

REMINDER 3: Late payments should have Penalty & Interest amounts added to the Total Tax.  Please contact the County Treasurer for assistance when
determining Penalty & Interest to include for Late Payments.

REMINDER 2: If a Mortgage Company will pay Tax on a Parcel, please subtract that amount from the Amount Due, before submitting your payment.

[…]

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):

Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

0.00
660.80

33.04

627.76

330.40
330.40

if paid by Feb. 15, 2025

660.80

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement

Parcel Number :

Taxpayer ID :

08631000

191010
Less:  5% discount

Total tax due

Amount due by Feb. 15th

Or pay in two installments (with no discount):
Payment 1: Pay by Mar. 1st
Payment 2: Pay by Oct. 15th

660.80

33.04

627.76

330.40
330.40

THRONSON, LARRY
PO BOX 455
POWERS LAKE, ND  58773 0455

Change of address?
Please make changes on SUMMARY Page

Please see SUMMARY page for Payment stub

( Additional information on SUMMARY page )

00654000 - 08631000Parcel Range:

2024 Burke County Real Estate Tax Statement: SUMMARY Taxpayer ID:  191010

NOTE: If you are paying any amount LESS than the Total for All Parcels, please ensure that you use the space, provided below, to
indicate which Amounts you have Enclosed for Each Parcel.

THRONSON, LARRY

Parcel #
Payment  1
by Mar. 1st

Payment  2
by Oct. 15th Total Tax

Discount if Total
Paid by Feb 15th

Amount
Enclosed

Before Feb 15
You Pay

After Feb 15
You Pay

00654000 461.90 461.89 923.79 -46.19 .   <---$ 877.60 923.79or

00655000 457.68 457.67 915.35 -45.77 .   <---$ 869.58 915.35or

08626000 806.19 806.18 1,612.37 -80.62 .   <---$ 1,531.75 1,612.37or

08631000 330.40 330.40 660.80 -33.04 .   <---$ 627.76 660.80or

4,112.31 -205.62

4,112.31

if Pay ALL by Feb 153,906.69
or

if Pay After Feb 15
plus Penalty & Interest
if Pay After Date Due

.   $Total Amount Enclosed
